EKTA-17 : ANDHERI WEST : 18/09/2019

Sr. No. Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

1 6963 KHAN AMAN FATIMA RAIS AHMED JR KG
2 6964 SHAIKH MAHEERA ASHRAF JRKG
3 6965 KHAN ZARA MOHD ALI JRKG
4 6966 KHAN SADAF MOHD ALI JRKG
5 6967 NILOFER KHAN JRKG
6 6968 CHAUSH AFFAN ASLAM ABDUL RAHIM JR KG
7 6969 ANSARI FAISAL MD NAUSHAL JRKG
8 6970 KHAN ADNAN ISRAIL JR KG
9 6971 SAYYAD IDRIS ALI AZIM ALI JRKG
10 6972 SHAIKH UZEER UMER JRKG
11 6997 MOMIN KHADIJA SHAHABUDDIN SR KG
12 6998 MAHEERA UMER SHAIKH SR KG
8 7000 KHAN FATIMA MD ALI SR KG
14 7002 SHAIKH NAMRA BILAL SR KG
15 7006 ANSARI FATIMA KHATOON TABREZ ALAM SR KG
16 7009 ANSARI ZOHRA KHATOON TABREZ ALAM SR KG
17 70112 QURESHI ASIYA SALEEM SR KG
18 7014 KHAN SANA TANVEER AHMED SR KG
19 7017 GUJJAR NAILA ANIS SR KG
20 7018 ANSARI SOFI NAUSHAD SR KG
21 7019 SHAIKH AFEFA AKBAR ALI SR KG
22 7020 ANSARI AAHIL RIZWAN SR KG
23 7021 SHAIKH ABDULLAH WASIULLAH SR KG
24 6973 SHAIKH TABREZ IFTIKAR 1ST

25 6975 SHAIKH MD ARYAN ZUBAIR 1ST

26 6977 GUJAR SAD ANIS 1ST

27 6979 SHAIKH HABIBULLAH RAHMATULLAH S

28 6980 CHAUSH ARMAN ASLAM ABDULRAHIM 1ST

29 6983 SHAIKH SARIYA FATIMA SHAMIM 1ST

30 6986 ALFIYA KHATOON KHAN 1ST

31 6987 ZAINAB KHAN 1ST

32 6990 RUQAYYA AMINA AGRA 1ST



Sr. No.
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
5
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Coupon No.

6992
6993
6994
7022
7023
7025
7027
7029
7031
7032
7034
7036
7039
7040
6974
6976
6978
6981
6982
6984
6985
6988
6989
6991
6995
6996
6999
7001
7003
7004
7005

7007

Name of Participants
HIBA SHAIKH
Z0OHRA SHAIKH
ZUBIYA KHAN
ANSARI ASMA
KHAN MEHAK
QURESHI FATIMA
QURESHI KANEES FATIMA
ALISHA BHATI
SADIYA

SHAIKH YUNUS
SHAIKH SHAYAM
KHAN ABDUL
SIRAJ

SHAIKH ALIA

SHAH MARIYAM
KHAN SABAA
SHAIKH RABIYA
SHAIKH AYYAT
KHAN GAZALA
KHAN MINSA
KULSUM KHATOON
SHAIKH ZOBIYA
KHAN FALAK

KHAN ALFIYA
MAHENOOR SHADIR
SHAIKH SHOAIB
KHAN UZAIF

KHAN SIRAJ
SAYYAD SAQIB
YUSUF SIRAJ
SHAIKH REHAN
KHAN MIZAN

Standard

1S
1ST
1ST
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD



Sr. No.
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Coupon No.

7008
7010
7011
7013
7015
7016
7043
7045
7046
7048
7050
7051
7053
7054
7056
7058
7059
7061
7063
7065
7066
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072
7073
7074
7075
7076
7077

7078

Name of Participants
SHAIKH ISMAIL

SHAIKH ABU HAKEEM
MANDAL MEM

MIRAJ SAMSUDDIN
KHAN TAFSEER
SHAIKH CHAND
SHAIKH UMAR

ANSARI ZUBER

SHAIKH ABU FATHE
MOHD AKIB

SHAIKH REHAN
SHAIKH NAWAZ
SAQUAIB ISMAIL
SHAIKH AYAZ
SHANOOR ALAM
SHAIKH ABDUL KARIM
KHAN SHIFA

SAYED RAINA
MADEEHA FATIMA
SHAIKH ALISHA
SHAIKH ARISHA
ANSARI ALIYA

SHAIKH SHABNAM
BUSHRA SARTAJ
SHAIKH MAJIDA
MOHSIN SIRAJ SHAIKH
HANZALA FEROJ SHAIKH
SAHIL ASLAM KHAN
AZARA ABDUL RAB SHAIKH
UMEHANI MD KHALI KHAN
SARA RAZIUDDIN KHAN
ASAL RAFIK AALAM

Standard

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH



Sr. No. Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

97 7079 AAIA TABREZ ALAM ANSARI 6TH
98 7080 AASIFA ABBAS SHAIKH 6TH
99 7081 KHAWAJ Bl ZAKHIR HUSSAIN SHAIKH 6TH
100 7082 AYESHA MARUF 6TH
101 7084 DAWOOD ISMAIL ANSARI 6TH
102 7087 MERAJ 6TH
103 7088 FATIMA SATTAR QURESHI 6TH
104 7089 MISBAH SALIM QURESHI 6TH
105 7091 MEHVISH SIRAJ SHAIKH 7TH
106 7092 AYESHA ABDUL RAB 7TH
107 7093 RAUNAK GAUSUDDIN SHAIKH 7TH
108 7094 AYESHA ZAFER ALI SAYYED 7TH
109 7095 SHARIM SHADAB KHAN 7TH
110 7096 AFROJ MEHBOOB QURESHI 7TH
111 7064 SADIYA 8TH
112 7067 RABHID 8TH
113 7083 MUSTAQEEM 8TH
114 7085 NORANI GULAM 8TH
115 7086 MUJAMIL 8TH
116 7090 MOIN ASDAQUE 8TH
{157 7097 MD. MAHIZ 8TH
118 7102 MD MAHIZ 8TH
119 7104 MD HASEEM 8TH
120 7107 MD ANAS 8TH
121 7109 MD AZAM 8TH
122 7110 MASOOMA 8TH
123 7112 SOMIYA 8TH
124 7114 WAJIDA 8TH
125 7116 SHABABUDDIN 8TH
126 7118 MD HUMZALA 8TH
12Y 7 22 AAFIK 8TH

128 7123 WAQAR 8TH



Sr. No. Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

129 7124 SAMEER 8TH
130 7126 HAJRA 8TH
131 7027 ARFUL 8TH
132 7129 SUHEL 8TH
133 7130 WAHID 8TH
134 7024 SAYYED IRFANA FAYAZUDDIN 9TH
135 7026 ARSALA RAFEEQUE ANSARI 9TH
136 7028 SANIYA SALIM ANSARI 9TH
137 7030 ARSHIYA SALIM QURESHI 9TH
138 7033 SHAIKH MISBAH RABBANI 9TH
1139 7035 AHMADI SATTAR QURESHI 9TH
140 7037 KHAN SANIYA SHER ALI 9TH
141 7038 RAMISHA SIRAJ ANSARI 9TH
142 7041 RUKSHAR ABUBAKAR SHAIKH 9TH
143 7042 TABINDA ASLAM 9TH
144 7044 SHAIKH MAHEK FAIYAZ 9TH
145 7047 SHAIKH AMINA KHATOON AFTAB 9TH
146 7049 SHAIKH SAMRIN NISAR 9TH
147 7052 AGRA AYANA ZARRIN ALAUDDIN 9TH
148 7055 MD QASIM TABREZ ALAM ANSAR 9TH
149 7057 SHAIKH IBRAHIM DASTAGEER 9TH
150 7060 SHAIKH ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE SHAHABUDDIN 9TH
il 5il 7062 SHAIKH MD DILAR AFZAL 9TH
152 7098 SAYYED ISHRAT FATIMA FAYEZ 10TH
153 7099 SHAIKH MUSKAN AB LATEEF 10TH
154 7100 QURESHI HAZIYA 10TH
155 7101 SHIRIN MOHD HAJI 10TH
156 7103 AMEERA BANO ISRAR ALI 10TH
157 7105 KHAN ALISHA SHER ALI 10TH
158 7106 SHAIKH SAIRA BANO MUNIR ALI 10TH
159 7108 RUBINA ITEBAR ALI 10TH

160 7111 SAYYAD SAZIYA PARVEEN MOHD 10TH



Sr. No. Coupon No. Name of Participants Standard

161 7113 SHAIKH SHOHEB GAZINDDIN 10TH
162 7115 SHAIKH ISMAIL HABIBUR REHMAN 10TH
163 7T KHAN GULAM MOHINMDDIN NASIR 10TH
164 7119 SHAIKH ABDUL RAHEEM 10TH
165 7120 KHAN SHOHEB SIRAJ AHMED 10TH
166 7121 SHAN MOHD ANAS 10TH
167 7125 ANWARNAL ISLAM NURUL 10TH

168 7128 SHAIKH SAMEER 10TH



	table (3)-1
	table (3)-2
	table (3)-3
	table (3)-4
	table (3)-5
	table (3)-6

