EKTA-17 : ANDHERI WEST : 18/09/2019

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
1	6963	KHAN AMAN FATIMA RAIS AHMED	JR KG
2	6964	SHAIKH MAHEERA ASHRAF	JR KG
3	6965	KHAN ZARA MOHD ALI	JR KG
4	6966	KHAN SADAF MOHD ALI	JR KG
5	6967	NILOFER KHAN	JR KG
6	6968	CHAUSH AFFAN ASLAM ABDUL RAHIM	JR KG
7	6969	ANSARI FAISAL MD NAUSHAL	JR KG
8	6970	KHAN ADNAN ISRAIL	JR KG
9	6971	SAYYAD IDRIS ALI AZIM ALI	JR KG
10	6972	SHAIKH UZEER UMER	JR KG
11	6997	MOMIN KHADIJA SHAHABUDDIN	SR KG
12	6998	MAHEERA UMER SHAIKH	SR KG
13	7000	KHAN FATIMA MD ALI	SR KG
14	7002	SHAIKH NAMRA BILAL	SR KG
15	7006	ANSARI FATIMA KHATOON TABREZ ALAM	SR KG
16	7009	ANSARI ZOHRA KHATOON TABREZ ALAM	SR KG
17	7012	QURESHI ASIYA SALEEM	SR KG
18	7014	KHAN SANA TANVEER AHMED	SR KG
19	7017	GUJJAR NAILA ANIS	SR KG
20	7018	ANSARI SOFI NAUSHAD	SR KG
21	7019	SHAIKH AFEFA AKBAR ALI	SR KG
22	7020	ANSARI AAHIL RIZWAN	SR KG
23	7021	SHAIKH ABDULLAH WASIULLAH	SR KG
24	6973	SHAIKH TABREZ IFTIKAR	1ST
25	6975	SHAIKH MD ARYAN ZUBAIR	1ST
26	6977	GUJAR SAD ANIS	1ST
27	6979	SHAIKH HABIBULLAH RAHMATULLAH	1ST
28	6980	CHAUSH ARMAN ASLAM ABDULRAHIM	1ST
29	6983	SHAIKH SARIYA FATIMA SHAMIM	1ST

ALFIYA KHATOON KHAN

RUQAYYA AMINA AGRA

ZAINAB KHAN

1ST

1ST

1ST

30

31

32

6986

6987

6990

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
33	6992	HIBA SHAIKH	1ST
34	6993	ZOHRA SHAIKH	1ST
35	6994	ZUBIYA KHAN	1ST
36	7022	ANSARI ASMA	2ND
37	7023	KHAN MEHAK	2ND
38	7025	QURESHI FATIMA	2ND
39	7027	QURESHI KANEES FATIMA	2ND
40	7029	ALISHA BHATI	2ND
41	7031	SADIYA	2ND
42	7032	SHAIKH YUNUS	2ND
43	7034	SHAIKH SHAYAM	2ND
44	7036	KHAN ABDUL	2ND
45	7039	SIRAJ	2ND
46	7040	SHAIKH ALIA	2ND
47	6974	SHAH MARIYAM	3RD
48	6976	KHAN SABAA	3RD
49	6978	SHAIKH RABIYA	3RD
50	6981	SHAIKH AYYAT	3RD
51	6982	KHAN GAZALA	3RD
52	6984	KHAN MINSA	3RD
53	6985	KULSUM KHATOON	3RD
54	6988	SHAIKH ZOBIYA	3RD
55	6989	KHAN FALAK	3RD
56	6991	KHAN ALFIYA	3RD
57	6995	MAHENOOR SHADIR	3RD
58	6996	SHAIKH SHOAIB	3RD
59	6999	KHAN UZAIF	3RD
60	7001	KHAN SIRAJ	3RD
61	7003	SAYYAD SAQIB	3RD
62	7004	YUSUF SIRAJ	3RD
63	7005	SHAIKH REHAN	3RD
64	7007	KHAN MIZAN	3RD

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
65	7008	SHAIKH ISMAIL	3RD
66	7010	SHAIKH ABU HAKEEM	3RD
67	7011	MANDAL MEM	3RD
68	7013	MIRAJ SAMSUDDIN	3RD
69	7015	KHAN TAFSEER	3RD
70	7016	SHAIKH CHAND	3RD
71	7043	SHAIKH UMAR	4TH
72	7045	ANSARI ZUBER	4TH
73	7046	SHAIKH ABU FATHE	4TH
74	7048	MOHD AKIB	4TH
75	7050	SHAIKH REHAN	4TH
76	7051	SHAIKH NAWAZ	4TH
77	7053	SAQUAIB ISMAIL	4TH
78	7054	SHAIKH AYAZ	4TH
79	7056	SHANOOR ALAM	4TH
80	7058	SHAIKH ABDUL KARIM	4TH
81	7059	KHAN SHIFA	4TH
82	7061	SAYED RAINA	4TH
83	7063	MADEEHA FATIMA	4TH
84	7065	SHAIKH ALISHA	4TH
85	7066	SHAIKH ARISHA	4TH
86	7068	ANSARI ALIYA	4TH
87	7069	SHAIKH SHABNAM	4TH
88	7070	BUSHRA SARTAJ	4TH
89	7071	SHAIKH MAJIDA	4TH
90	7072	MOHSIN SIRAJ SHAIKH	5TH
91	7073	HANZALA FEROJ SHAIKH	5TH
92	7074	SAHIL ASLAM KHAN	5TH
93	7075	AZARA ABDUL RAB SHAIKH	5TH
94	7076	UMEHANI MD KHALI KHAN	5TH
95	7077	SARA RAZIUDDIN KHAN	5TH
96	7078	ASAL RAFIK AALAM	5TH

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
97	7079	AAIA TABREZ ALAM ANSARI	6TH
98	7080	AASIFA ABBAS SHAIKH	6TH
99	7081	KHAWAJ BI ZAKHIR HUSSAIN SHAIKH	6TH
100	7082	AYESHA MARUF	6TH
101	7084	DAWOOD ISMAIL ANSARI	6TH
102	7087	MERAJ	6TH
103	7088	FATIMA SATTAR QURESHI	6TH
104	7089	MISBAH SALIM QURESHI	6TH
105	7091	MEHVISH SIRAJ SHAIKH	7TH
106	7092	AYESHA ABDUL RAB	7TH
107	7093	RAUNAK GAUSUDDIN SHAIKH	7TH
108	7094	AYESHA ZAFER ALI SAYYED	7TH
109	7095	SHARIM SHADAB KHAN	7TH
110	7096	AFROJ MEHBOOB QURESHI	7TH
111	7064	SADIYA	8TH
112	7067	RABHID	8TH
113	7083	MUSTAQEEM	8TH
114	7085	NORANI GULAM	8TH
115	7086	MUJAMIL	8TH
116	7090	MOIN ASDAQUE	8TH
117	7097	MD. MAHIZ	8TH
118	7102	MD MAHIZ	8TH
119	7104	MD HASEEM	8TH
120	7107	MD ANAS	8TH
121	7109	MD AZAM	8TH
122	7110	MASOOMA	8TH
123	7112	SOMIYA	8TH
124	7114	WAJIDA	8TH
125	7116	SHABABUDDIN	8TH
126	7118	MD HUMZALA	8TH
127	7122	AAFIK	8TH
128	7123	WAQAR	8TH

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
129	7124	SAMEER	8TH
130	7126	HAJRA	8TH
131	7127	ARFUL	8TH
132	7129	SUHEL	8TH
133	7130	WAHID	8TH
134	7024	SAYYED IRFANA FAYAZUDDIN	9TH
135	7026	ARSALA RAFEEQUE ANSARI	9TH
136	7028	SANIYA SALIM ANSARI	9TH
137	7030	ARSHIYA SALIM QURESHI	9TH
138	7033	SHAIKH MISBAH RABBANI	9TH
139	7035	AHMADI SATTAR QURESHI	9TH
140	7037	KHAN SANIYA SHER ALI	9TH
141	7038	RAMISHA SIRAJ ANSARI	9TH
142	7041	RUKSHAR ABUBAKAR SHAIKH	9TH
143	7042	TABINDA ASLAM	9TH
144	7044	SHAIKH MAHEK FAIYAZ	9TH
145	7047	SHAIKH AMINA KHATOON AFTAB	9TH
146	7049	SHAIKH SAMRIN NISAR	9TH
147	7052	AGRA AYANA ZARRIN ALAUDDIN	9TH
148	7055	MD QASIM TABREZ ALAM ANSAR	9TH
149	7057	SHAIKH IBRAHIM DASTAGEER	9TH
150	7060	SHAIKH ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE SHAHABUDDIN	9TH
151	7062	SHAIKH MD DILAR AFZAL	9TH
152	7098	SAYYED ISHRAT FATIMA FAYEZ	10TH
153	7099	SHAIKH MUSKAN AB LATEEF	10TH
154	7100	QURESHI HAZIYA	10TH
155	7101	SHIRIN MOHD HAJI	10TH
156	7103	AMEERA BANO ISRAR ALI	10TH
157	7105	KHAN ALISHA SHER ALI	10TH
158	7106	SHAIKH SAIRA BANO MUNIR ALI	10TH
159	7108	RUBINA ITEBAR ALI	10TH
160	7111	SAYYAD SAZIYA PARVEEN MOHD	10TH

Sr. No.	Coupon No.	Name of Participants	Standard
161	7113	SHAIKH SHOHEB GAZINDDIN	10TH
162	7115	SHAIKH ISMAIL HABIBUR REHMAN	10TH
163	7117	KHAN GULAM MOHINMDDIN NASIR	10TH
164	7119	SHAIKH ABDUL RAHEEM	10TH
165	7120	KHAN SHOHEB SIRAJ AHMED	10TH
166	7121	SHAN MOHD ANAS	10TH
167	7125	ANWARNAL ISLAM NURUL	10TH
168	7128	SHAIKH SAMEER	10TH